
Timetable - Summer Series 2024 

Date Start Length Board
Component 

code Component title
No. of 

candidates
Received & 
filed in date

Number of 
papers

Wed 8 May 9.30 1:45 CCEA GEN11 English Lang Unit 1 17

Mon 13 May 9.30 1:45 CCEA GEL 11 English Lit Unit 1 (Prose) 18

Mon 13 May 13.15 1:30 CCEA GHL11 Health & Social Care Unit 1 30

Mon 13 May 13.15 1:30 WJEC C680U10-1 Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media 11

Mon 13 May 15.00 1:30 WJEC C680U10-1 Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media

(CLASH) 7

Tues 14 May 13.15 1:30 OCR J204/01 Bus: Bus 1: Bus Activity Mrktng Pple Wtn 14

Thurs 16 May 9.30 1:45 CCEA GMC21 Mathematics Unit 2 (F) 63

Thurs 16 May 9.30 2:00 CCEA GMC31 Mathematics Unit 3 (H) 10

Fri 17 May 13.15 1:30 CCEA GGY11 Geography Unit 1 14

Mon 20 May 9.30 1:45 CCEA GEN41 English Lang Unit 4 54

Mon 20 May 13.15 1:30 WJEC C680U20-1 Medstudies COMP2 Understanding Media 18

Wed 22 May 9.30 1:00 CCEA GSA21 SAS: Chemistry Unit 2 (F) 1

Fri 24 May 13.15 1:00 CCEA GDG11 Digital Technology Unit 1 11

Thurs 30 May

9.30 2:00 CCEA

GEL 21 English Lit Unit 2 (Drama) 15

Thurs 30 May GEL 22 English Lit Unit 2 (Poetry) 15

Mon 3 June 9.30 1:00 CCEA GMC61 Mathematics Unit 6 Non-Calc (F) 55

Mon 3 June 10.45 1:00 CCEA GMC62 Mathematics Unit 6 Calc (F) 55

Wed 5 June 13.15 1:30 OCR J204/01 Bus: Bus 2: Oprtn Fnnce Inflnc Bus Wtn 14

Thurs 6 June 9.30 1:15 CCEA GCD11 Child Development Unit 1 26

Thurs 6 June 13.15 1:30 CCEA GDG21 Digital Technology Unit 2 11

Fri 7 June 13.15 1:00 CCEA GSA31 SAS: Physics Unit 3 (F) 5

Fri 7 June 13.15 1:00 CCEA GSA32 SAS: Physics Unit 3 (H) 18

Tues 11 June 9.30 1:15 CCEA GSA44 SAS: Unit 4 Practical B (H) 23

Wed 12 June 13.15 1:15 CCEA GCD21 Child Development Unit 2 20

Thurs 13 June 13.15 1:30 CCEA GCN21 Construction Unit 2 52

Fri 14 June 9.30 1.30 OCN - Essential Skills: Numbers 15


